
P1 P2 TrabPar Média VS

1 Guillermo D. Montova 5,35 6,6 9,40 7,1 Aprovado

2 Magno Mathias 7,6 7,9 9,40 8,3 Aprovado

3 Felipe dos Santos Ribeiro 5,95 8,9 9,40 8,1 Aprovado

4 Rafael Laranjeiras Toscano 7,3 6,8 6,85 7,0 Aprovado

5 Igor Cesar G. Ribeiro 8,05 4,8 6,52 6,5 Aprovado

6 Marcos Felipe P. Rodrigues 7,35 7,65 6,52 7,2 Aprovado

7 Leandro Oliveira 6,2 4,25 7,45 6,0 VS

8 Gabriel Ayres Saraiva 6,45 5,2 7,45 6,4 Aprovado

9 Mariana de Souza Marinho 6,5 6,25 7,45 6,7 Aprovado

10 André Guimarães Coelho 4,1 8 8,50 6,9 Aprovado

11 Isys Macedo M. Ribeiro 5,25 0 8,50 4,6 VS

12 Carlos Heitor D. Moreira 5,7 4,85 8,17 6,2 Aprovado

13 João Luis Taveria Rodrigues 4,4 7,15 8,50 6,7 Aprovado

14 Gabriel Loubake Gomes 4,25 5,75 8,50 6,2 Aprovado

15 Lucas Soares Silva 2,1 5,7 8,17 5,3 VS

16 Rodrigo Dias Ferreira 6 6,9 8,20 7,0 Aprovado

17 Renzo Faccion Nocito 5,85 3,15 7,87 5,6 VS

18 Ícaro Geraldo Magnago 5,45 5,9 7,87 6,4 Aprovado

19 Leandro de Souza Mouta 5,6 5,95 8,77 6,8 Aprovado

20 Walace Ribeiro 7,15 8 9,10 8,1 Aprovado

21 Bruno Rafael P. Morais 5,4 4,6 9,10 6,4 Aprovado

22 Felipe Cunha de Albuquerque 3,6 7,9 5,65 5,7 VS

23 Marcos F. A. S. Leal 7,15 4,25 5,65 5,7 VS

24 Pedro Henrique M. N. Reis 5,1 5,1 5,65 5,3 VS

25 Leandro Inácio Galuzzi 3,95 0 4,12 2,7 Reprovado

26 Gabriel Peixoto Meirinho 4,15 2,85 5,95 4,3 VS

27 Mario Henrique B. Almeida 3,5 0 3,79 2,4 Reprovado

28 Diogo Leite Mesquita 5,05 5,9 6,40 5,8 VS

29 Leonardo Souza de Freitas 7,55 7,55 6,40 7,2 Aprovado

30 Egilson José C. Cabral 5,2 4,2 6,40 5,3 VS

31 Hudson Carvalho 3,75 0 0,00 1,3 Reprovado



Grupos Parte I Parte II Parte III Participacao Total

1 Guillermo D. Montova A 9 9,5 9,5 1 9,40

2 Magno Mathias A 9 9,5 9,5 1 9,40

3 Felipe dos Santos Ribeiro A 9 9,5 9,5 1 9,40

4 Rafael Laranjeiras Toscano B 9 5 5,5 1 6,85

5 Igor Cesar G. Ribeiro B 9 5 5,5 0,67 6,52

6 Marcos Felipe P. Rodrigues B 9 5 5,5 0,67 6,52

7 Leandro Oliveira C 9 7 5,5 1 7,45

8 Gabriel Ayres Saraiva C 9 7 5,5 1 7,45

9 Mariana de Souza Marinho C 9 7 5,5 1 7,45

10 André Guimarães Coelho D 8,5 7 9,5 1 8,50

11 Isys Macedo M. Ribeiro D 8,5 7 9,5 1 8,50

12 Carlos Heitor D. Moreira D 8,5 7 9,5 0,67 8,17

13 João Luis Taveria Rodrigues E 10 8,5 6,5 1 8,50

14 Gabriel Loubake Gomes E 10 8,5 6,5 1 8,50

15 Lucas Soares Silva E 10 8,5 6,5 0,67 8,17

16 Rodrigo Dias Ferreira F 9 9 6 1 8,20

17 Renzo Faccion Nocito F 9 9 6 0,67 7,87

18 Ícaro Geraldo Magnago F 9 9 6 0,67 7,87

19 Leandro de Souza Mouta G 8,5 9 9,5 0,67 8,77

20 Walace Ribeiro G 8,5 9 9,5 1 9,10

21 Bruno Rafael P. Morais G 8,5 9 9,5 1 9,10

22 Felipe Cunha de Albuquerque H 7,5 8 0 1 5,65

23 Marcos F. A. S. Leal H 7,5 8 0 1 5,65

24 Pedro Henrique M. N. Reis H 7,5 8 0 1 5,65

25 Leandro Inácio Galuzzi I 6,5 5 0 0,67 4,12

26 Gabriel Peixoto Meirinho I 6,5 5 5 1 5,95

27 Mario Henrique B. Almeida I 6,5 5 0 0,34 3,79

28 Diogo Leite Mesquita J 6 9 3 1 6,40

29 Leonardo Souza de Freitas J 6 9 3 1 6,40

30 Egilson José C. Cabral J 6 9 3 1 6,40

31 Hudson 0 0 0 0 0



Questões

1 2 3 4 5 P2

1 Guillermo D. Montova 0,6 1,5 1,5 2 1 6,6

2 Magno Mathias 1,9 1,5 1,25 2,5 0,75 7,9

3 Felipe dos Santos Ribeiro 1,4 2 1,5 2,5 1,5 8,9

4 Rafael Laranjeiras Toscano 0,3 1,75 1,25 2,5 1 6,8

5 Igor Cesar G. Ribeiro 1,05 0 1,5 2,25 0 4,8

6 Marcos Felipe P. Rodrigues 1,3 1 1,5 2,5 1,35 7,65

7 Leandro Oliveira 0,2 0,75 1,3 1 1 4,25

8 Gabriel Ayres Saraiva 0,2 1,75 0,75 1,75 0,75 5,2

9 Mariana de Souza Marinho 0 1,5 1,5 1,75 1,5 6,25

10 André Guimarães Coelho 0,9 1,8 1,5 2,3 1,5 8

11 Isys Macedo M. Ribeiro 0

12 Carlos Heitor D. Moreira 0,45 1 1,4 1 1 4,85

13 João Luis Taveria Rodrigues 0,6 2 1,5 1,75 1,3 7,15

14 Gabriel Loubake Gomes 0,5 1,5 1,25 1,75 0,75 5,75

15 Lucas Soares Silva 0,4 1,8 1,25 1,5 0,75 5,7

16 Rodrigo Dias Ferreira 1,4 1,75 1,5 1 1,25 6,9

17 Renzo Faccion Nocito 0,2 0,2 0,75 1 1 3,15

18 Ícaro Geraldo Magnago 0,4 1 1,5 1,75 1,25 5,9

19 Leandro de Souza Mouta 0,2 1,5 1,5 1,75 1 5,95

20 Walace Ribeiro 2 2 1,5 1,75 0,75 8

21 Bruno Rafael P. Morais 1,1 1,5 0,75 0 1,25 4,6

22 Felipe Cunha de Albuquerque 0,65 1,5 1,25 3,75 0,75 7,9

23 Marcos F. A. S. Leal 0,5 1,75 0,25 1 0,75 4,25

24 Pedro Henrique M. N. Reis 0,85 1 1,25 1 1 5,1

25 Leandro Inácio Galuzzi 0

26 Gabriel Peixoto Meirinho 0 1,6 0 0 1,25 2,85

27 Mario Henrique B. Almeida 0

28 Diogo Leite Mesquita 0,85 2 1,3 1 0,75 5,9

29 Leonardo Souza de Freitas 1,05 1,75 1,5 1,75 1,5 7,55

30 Egilson José C. Cabral 0,2 1,5 0,75 1 0,75 4,2

31 Hudson 0


